All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
149
149
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
NATO TYPE
CAMLOCK
FITTINGS
July 2008
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
150
150
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
INDEX
Description Page
Type A camlocks 152
Type B camlocks 152
Type C camlocks 153
Type D camlocks 153
Type E camlocks 154
Type F camlocks 154
Type DC camlocks 155
Tyep DP camlocks 155
Reducing type A camlocks 156
Type AA camlocks 156
Ype A sockets weld 156
Reducing type B camlocks 156
Reducing type C camlocks 156
Tyep BC (Bent hose tail)  157
Reducing type D camlocks 157
Reducing type F camlocks 157
Reducing type E camlocks 157
Type AC - Male x Female camlocks 157
Flanged camlocks 158
Lockable Dust Caps 158
Spare parts 159
CAMLOCKS
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
151
151
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
CAMLOCK INFORMATION
SIZE RANGE ALUMINUIM , STAINLESS,
BRONZE, BRASS
POLY PROP,
NYGLASS
15mm 150psi 125psi
20mm—50mm 250psi 125psi
65mm 150psi 100psi
75mm 125psi 75psi
100mm 100psi 75mm
125 & 150mm 75psi N/A
Material DESCRIPTION Typical Application
ALUMINIUM DIECAST Manufactured using the die-casting method.
This is the most common / economical of the Aluminum range used
for general Air / Water applications
General Use / Ag / Industrial
ALUMINIUM MIL SPEC Manufactured by the Gravity cast method. Fully weldable. Heat
treated to increase strength. The possibility of camlocks `deforming
or going oval’ when dropped regularly is greatly reduced.
Petro-chemical industry
/ Military /
Heavy Duty Industrial
applications
BRASS Manufactured using Die Cast method Offshore / Coal Mining
/ Fire Brigade
POLY PROPYLENE
(BLACK)
Used extensively throughout the Chemical and Agricultural sector. AG Spraying Equipment /
Chemical Industry
NY-GLASS
(YELLOW)
Glass Filled Nylon. Alternative to Poly Propylene. Ag Spraying Equipment /
Chemical Industry
STAINLESS STEEL 316 Sand Cast Stainless Steel. Fully Weldable.  Food Industry / Offshore /
Chemical Industry
AUTOLOCK S/S 316 Transport / Chemical Industry As per S/S Camlocks. These have locking arms that eliminate the risk
of the arms opening during times of vibration or when being dragged.
Easy to Open and close.
Working Pressures of camlocks
Material Descriptions
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
152
152
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
TYPE A - MALE CAMLOCK x FEMALE BSP
SIZE
MM
ALUMINUIM
DIE CAST
ALUMINIUM
MIL SPEC
BRASS POLY PROP NYGLASS STAINLESS
STEEL
STAINLESS
AUTOLOCK
12 C-AC-012A - C-BR-012A - - C-SS-012A -
12X20** - - - C-PP-017A C-NG-017A - -
20 C-AC-020A C-AL-020A C-BR-020A C-PP-020A C-NG-020A C-SS-020A -
25 C-AC-025A C-AL-025A C-BR-025A C-PP-025A C-NG-025A C-SS-025A -
32 C-AC-032A C-AL-032A C-BR-032A - - C-SS-032A -
32X38** - - - C-PP-035A C-NG-035A - -
38 C-AC-038A C-AL-038A C-BR-038A C-PP-038A C-NG-038A C-SS-038A -
50 C-AC-050A C-AL-050A C-BR-050A C-PP-050A C-NG-050A C-SS-050A -
63 C-AC-063A C-AL-063A C-BR-063A C-PP-063A - C-SS-063A -
76 C-AC-075A C-AL-075A C-BR-075A C-PP-075A C-NG-075A C-SS-075A -
100 C-AC-100A C-AL-100A C-BR-100A C-PP-100A - C-SS-100A -
125 C-AC-125A - - - — C-SS-125A -
150 C-AC-150A C-AL-150A C-BR-150A - - C-SS-150A
TYPE B - FEMALE CAMLOCK x MALE BSP
SIZE
MM
ALUMINUIM
DIE CAST
ALUMINIUM
MIL SPEC
BRASS POLY PROP NYGLASS STAINLESS
STEEL
STAINLESS
AUTOLOCK*
12 C-AC-012B - C-BR-012B - - C-SS-012B -
12X20** - - - C-PP-017B C-NG-017B - -
20 C-AC-020B C-AL-020B C-BR-020B C-PP-020B C-NG-020B C-SS-020B CT-ATA-020B
25 C-AC-025B C-AL-025B C-BR-025B C-PP-025B C-NG-025B C-SS-025B CT-ATA-025B
32 C-AC-032B C-AL-032B C-BR-032B - - C-SS-032B CT-ATA-032B
32X38** - - - C-PP-035B C-NG-035B - -
38 C-AC-038B C-AL-038B C-BR-038B C-PP-038B C-NG-038B C-SS-038B CT-ATA-038B
50 C-AC-050B C-AL-050B C-BR-050B C-PP-050B C-NG-050B C-SS-050B CT-ATA-050B
63 C-AC-063B C-AL-063B C-BR-063B C-PP-063B - C-SS-063B CT-ATA-063B
76 C-AC-075B C-AL-075B C-BR-075B C-PP-075B C-NG-075B C-SS-075B CT-ATA-075B
100 C-AC-100B C-AL-100B C-BR-100B C-PP-100B - C-SS-100B CT-ATA-100B
125 C-AC-125B - - - - C-SS-125B -
150 C-AC-150B C-AL-150B C-BR-150B - - C-SS-150B -
*CAMLOCKS ARMS CAN OPEN WHEN BEING DRAGGED OR UNDER EXTREME VIBRATION. TO
OVERCOME THIS WE RECOMMEND THE USE OF AUTOLOCKS
** BSP x Camlock Size.. i.e. 1/2 BSP x 20mm Camlock
** BSP x Camlock Size.. i.e. 1/2 BSP x 20mm Camlock Body
**** FOR NPT thread add an “N” to the end of the part number
**** FOR NPT thread add an “N” to the end of the part number
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
153
153
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
TYPE C - FEMALE CAMLOCK x HOSE TAIL
SIZE
MM
ALUMINUIM
DIE CAST
ALUMINIUM
MIL SPEC
BRASS POLY PROP NYGLASS STAINLESS
STEEL
STAINLESS
AUTOLOCK
12 C-AC-012C - C-BR-012C - - C-SS-012C -
12X20** - - - C-PP-017C C-NG-017C - -
20 C-AC-020C C-AL-020C C-BR-020C C-PP-020C C-NG-020C C-SS-020C CT-ATA-020C
25 C-AC-025C C-AL-025C C-BR-025C C-PP-025C C-NG-025C C-SS-025C CT-ATA-025C
32 C-AC-032C C-AL-032C C-BR-032C - - C-SS-032C CT-ATA-032C
32X38** - - - C-PP-035C C-NG-035C - -
38 C-AC-038C C-AL-038C C-BR-038C C-PP-038C C-NG-038C C-SS-038C CT-ATA-038C
50 C-AC-050C C-AL-050C C-BR-050C C-PP-050C C-NG-050C C-SS-050C CT-ATA-050C
63 C-AC-063C C-AL-063C C-BR-063C C-PP-063C - C-SS-063C CT-ATA-063C
76 C-AC-075C C-AL-075C C-BR-075C C-PP-075C C-NG-075C C-SS-075C CT-ATA-075C
100 C-AC-100C C-AL-100C C-BR-100C C-PP-100C - C-SS-100C CT-ATA-100C
125 C-AC-125C - - - - C-SS-125C -
150 C-AC-150C C-AL-150C C-BR-150C - - C-SS-150C -
TYPE D - FEMALE CAMLOCK x FEMALE BSP
SIZE
MM
ALUMINUIM
DIE CAST
ALUMINIUM
MIL SPEC
BRASS POLY PROP NYGLASS STAINLESS
STEEL
STAINLESS
AUTOLOCK
12 C-AC-012D - C-BR-012D - - C-SS-012D -
12X20** - - - C-PP-017D C-NG-017D - -
20 C-AC-020D C-AL-020D C-BR-020D C-PP-020D C-NG-020D C-SS-020D CT-ATA-020D
25 C-AC-025D C-AL-025D C-BR-025D C-PP-025D C-NG-025D C-SS-025D CT-ATA-025D
32 C-AC-032D C-AL-032D C-BR-032D - - C-SS-032D CT-ATA-032D
32X38** - - - C-PP-035D C-NG-035D - -
38 C-AC-038D C-AL-038D C-BR-038D C-PP-038D C-NG-038D C-SS-038D CT-ATA-038D
50 C-AC-050D C-AL-050D C-BR-050D C-PP-050D C-NG-050D C-SS-050D CT-ATA-050D
63 C-AC-063D C-AL-063D C-BR-063D C-PP-063D - C-SS-063D CT-ATA-063D
76 C-AC-075D C-AL-075D C-BR-075D C-PP-075D C-NG-075D C-SS-075D CT-ATA-075D
100 C-AC-100D C-AL-100D C-BR-100D C-PP-100D - C-SS-100D CT-ATA-100D
125 C-AC-125D - - - - C-SS-125D -
150 C-AC-150D C-AL-150D C-BR-150D - - C-SS-150D -
CAMLOCKS ARMS CAN OPEN WHEN BEING DRAGGED OR UNDER EXTREME VIBRATION. TO
OVERCOME THIS WE RECOMMEND THE USE OF AUTOLOCKS
CAMLOCKS ARMS CAN OPEN WHEN BEING DRAGGED OR UNDER EXTREME VIBRATION. TO
OVERCOME THIS WE RECOMMEND THE USE OF AUTOLOCKS
** BSP x Camlock Size.. i.e. 1/2 BSP x 20mm Camlock Body
** BSP x Camlock Size.. i.e. 1/2 BSP x 20mm Camlock Body
**** FOR NPT thread add an “N” to the end of the part number
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
154
154
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
TYPE E - MALE CAMLOCK x HOSE TAIL
SIZE
MM
ALUMINUIM
DIE CAST
ALUMINIUM
MIL SPEC
BRASS POLY PROP NYGLASS STAINLESS
STEEL
STAINLESS
AUTOLOCK
12 C-AC-012E - C-BR-012E - - C-SS-012E -
12X20** - - - C-PP-017E C-NG-017E - -
20 C-AC-020E C-AL-020E C-BR-020E C-PP-020E C-NG-020E C-SS-020E -
25 C-AC-025E C-AL-025E C-BR-025E C-PP-025E C-NG-025E C-SS-025E -
32 C-AC-032E C-AL-032E C-BR-032E - - C-SS-032E -
32X38** - - - C-PP-035E C-NG-035E - -
38 C-AC-038E C-AL-038E C-BR-038E C-PP-038E C-NG-038E C-SS-038E -
50 C-AC-050E C-AL-050E C-BR-050E C-PP-050E C-NG-050E C-SS-050E -
63 C-AC-063E C-AL-063E C-BR-063E C-PP-063E - C-SS-063E -
76 C-AC-075E C-AL-075E C-BR-075E C-PP-075E C-NG-075E C-SS-075E -
100 C-AC-100E C-AL-100E C-BR-100E C-PP-100E - C-SS-100E -
125 C-AC-125E - - - - C-SS-125E -
150 C-AC-150E C-AL-150E C-BR-150E - - C-SS-150E -
TYPE F - MALE CAMLOCK x MALE BSP
SIZE
MM
ALUMINUIM
DIE CAST
ALUMINIUM
MIL SPEC
BRASS POLY PROP NYGLASS STAINLESS
STEEL
STAINLESS
AUTOLOCK
12 C-AC-012CF - C-BR-012F - - C-SS-012F -
12X20** - - - C-PP-017F C-NG-017F - -
20 C-AC-020F C-AL-020F C-BR-020F C-PP-020F C-NG-020F C-SS-020F -
25 C-AC-025F C-AL-025F C-BR-025F C-PP-025F C-NG-025F C-SS-025F -
32 C-AC-032F C-AL-032F C-BR-032F - - C-SS-032F -
32X38** - - - C-PP-035F C-NG-035F - -
38 C-AC-038F C-AL-038F C-BR-038F C-PP-038F C-NG-038F C-SS-038F -
50 C-AC-050F C-AL-050F C-BR-050F C-PP-050F C-NG-050F C-SS-050F -
63 C-AC-063F C-AL-063F C-BR-063F C-PP-063F - C-SS-063F -
76 C-AC-075F C-AL-075F C-BR-075F C-PP-075F C-NG-075F C-SS-075F -
100 C-AC-100F C-AL-100F C-BR-100F C-PP-100F - C-SS-100F -
125 C-AC-125F - - - - C-SS-125F -
150 C-AC-150F C-AL-150F C-BR-150F - - C-SS-150F -
** BSP x Camlock Size.. i.e. 1/2 BSP x 20mm Camlock Body
** BSP x Camlock Size.. i.e. 1/2 BSP x 20mm Camlock Body
**** FOR NPT thread add an “N” to the end of the part number
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
155
155
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
TYPE DC - DUST CAP
SIZE
MM
ALUMINUIM
DIE CAST
ALUMINIUM
MIL SPEC
BRASS POLY PROP NYGLASS STAINLESS
STEEL
STAINLESS
AUTOLOCK
12 C-AC-012DC - C-BR-012DC - - C-SS-012DC -
20 C-AC-020DC C-AL-020DC C-BR-020DC C-PP-020DC C-NG-020DC C-SS-020DC CT-ATA-020DC
25 C-AC-025DC C-AL-025DC C-BR-025DC C-PP-025DC C-NG-025DC C-SS-025DC CT-ATA-025DC
32 C-AC-032DC C-AL-032DC C-BR-032DC - - C-SS-032DC CT-ATA-032DC
38 C-AC-038DC C-AL-038DC C-BR-038DC C-PP-038DC C-NG-038DC C-SS-038DC CT-ATA-038DC
50 C-AC-050DC C-AL-050DC C-BR-050DC C-PP-050DC C-NG-050DC C-SS-050DC CT-ATA-050DC
63 C-AC-063DC C-AL-063DC C-BR-063DC C-PP-063DC - C-SS-063DC CT-ATA-063DC
76 C-AC-075DC C-AL-075DC C-BR-075DC C-PP-075DC C-NG-075DC C-SS-075DC CT-ATA-075DC
100 C-AC-100DC C-AL-100DC C-BR-100DC C-PP-100DC - C-SS-100DC CT-ATA-100DC
125 C-AC-125DC - - - - C-SS-125DC -
150 C-AC-150DC C-AL-150DC C-BR-150DC - - C-SS-150DC -
TYPE DP - DUST PLUG
SIZE
MM
ALUMINUIM
DIE CAST
ALUMINIUM
MIL SPEC
BRASS POLY PROP NYGLASS STAINLESS
STEEL
STAINLESS
AUTOLOCK
12 C-AC-012DP - C-BR-012DP - - C-SS-012DP -
20 C-AC-020DP C-AL-020DP C-BR-020DP C-PP-020DP C-NG-020DP C-SS-020DP -
25 C-AC-025DP C-AL-025DP C-BR-025DP C-PP-025DP C-NG-025DP C-SS-025DP -
32 C-AC-032DP C-AL-032DP C-BR-032DP C-PP-032DP C-NG-032DP C-SS-032DP -
38 C-AC-038DP C-AL-038DP C-BR-038DP C-PP-038DP C-NG-038DP C-SS-038DP -
50 C-AC-050DP C-AL-050DP C-BR-050DP C-PP-050DP C-NG-050DP C-SS-050DP -
63 C-AC-063DP C-AL-063DP C-BR-063DP C-PP-063DP - C-SS-063DP -
76 C-AC-075DP C-AL-075DP C-BR-075DP C-PP-075DP C-NG-075DP C-SS-075DP -
100 C-AC-100DP C-AL-100DP C-BR-100DP C-PP-100DP - C-SS-100DP -
125 C-AC-125DP - - - - C-SS-125DP -
150 C-AC-150DP C-AL-150DP C-BR-150DP - - C-SS-150DP -
CAMLOCKS ARMS CAN OPEN WHEN BEING DRAGGED OR UNDER EXTREME VIBRATION. TO
OVERCOME THIS WE RECOMMEND THE USE OF AUTOLOCKS
** BSP x Camlock Size.. i.e. 1/2 BSP x 20mm Camlock Body
** BSP x Camlock Size.. i.e. 1/2 BSP x 20mm Camlock Body
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
156
156
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
SPECIALITY CAMLOCKS
SIZE
MM
ALUMINIUM
BRASS STAINLESS
STEEL
25 C-AL-025AA C-BR-025AA C-SS-025AA
32 C-AL-032AA C-BR-032AA C-SS-032AA
38 C-AL-038AA C-BR-038AA C-SS-038AA
50 C-AL-050AA C-BR-050AA C-SS-050AA
63 X 50 C-AL-063-050AA - -
63 C-AL-063AA C-BR-063AA C-SS-063AA
76 X 50 C-AL-075-050AA - -
76 X 63 C-AL-075-063AA - -
76 C-AL-075AA C-BR-075AA C-SS-075AA
100 X 76 C-AL-100-075AA - -
100 C-AL-100AA C-BR-100AA C-SS-100AA
150 C-AL-150AA C-BR-150AA C-SS-150AA
TYPE AA  —
MALE / MALE
TYPE AW  —
MALE CAMLOCK
X WELD SOCKET
(suit grain silos etc)
SIZE
CAMLOCK MALE X PIPE
MM
ALUMINIUM
NATO STD 100MM x 101.6mm  C-AL-100AW
AUST STD 100MM x 101.6mm  C-AS-100AW
SIZE
CAM X BSP
MM
ALUMINIUM
50 X 32 C-AL-050-032A
50 X 38 C-AL-050-038A
63 X 25 C-AL-063-025A
63 X 38 C-AL-063-038A
63 X 50 C-AL-063-050A
63 X 75 C-AL-063-075A
75 X 50 C-AL-075-050A
75 X 63 C-AL-075-063A
100 X 50 C-AL-100-050A
100 X 75 C-AL-100-075A
TYPE A  —
REDUCING
THREAD
SIZE
CAM X BSP
MM
ALUMINIUM
50 X 38 C-AL-050-038B
75 X 38 C-AL-075-038B
75 X 50  C-AL-075-050B
75 X 63 C-AL-075-063B
TYPE B  —
REDUCING
THREAD
SIZE
CAM X HOSE
MM
ALUMINIUM
50 X 38  C-AL-050-038C
63 X 50 C-AC-063-050C
75 X 50  C-AL-075-050C
75 X 63 C-AL-075-063C
100 X 75 C-AL-100-075C
100 X 112 C-AL-100-115C
TYPE C  —
REDUCING
HOSETAIL
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
157
157
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
TYPE BC68  & BC90—
68 & 90 DEG BENT
HOSETAIL
SIZE
MM
ALUM MIL SPEC
68 DEG HOSE TAIL
ALUM MIL SPEC
90 DEG HOSE TAIL
50 C-AL-050BC-68 C-AL-050BC-90
63 C-AL-063BC-68 C-AL-063BC-90
75 C-AL-075BC-68 C-AL-075BC-90
100 C-AL-100BC-68 C-AL-100BC-90
150 C-AL-150BC-68 C-AL-150BC-90
SIZE
FEM CAM
ALUMINIUM
MIL SPEC
SIZE
MALE CAM
63 C-AL-050-063AC 50
75 C-AL-050-075AC 50
75 C-AL-063-075AC 63
100 C-AL-063-100AC 63
50 C-AL-075-050AC 75
100 C-AC-075-100AC 75
75 C-AL-100-075AC 100
TYPE AC  —
MALE X FEMALE
CAMLOCK
SIZE
CAM X HOSE
MM
ALUMINIUM
50 X 38  C-AL-050-038E
75 X 50  C-AL-075-050E
75 X 63 C-AL-075-063E
100 X 75 C-AL-100-075E
TYPE E  —
REDUCING
HOSETAIL
SIZE
CAM X BSP
MM
ALUMINIUM
50 X 38 C-AL-050-038D
63 X 50 C-AL-063-050D
75 X 63 C-AL-075-063D
TYPE D  —
REDUCING
THREAD
SIZE
CAM X BSP
MM
ALUMINIUM
25 X 12 C-AL-025-012F
38 X 50 C-AL-038-050F
50 X 38 C-AL-050-038F
63 X 25 C-AL-063-025F
63 X 32 C-AL-063-032F
63 X 38 C-AL-063-038F
63 X 50 C-AL-063-050F
76 X 38 C-AL-075-038F
76 X 50 C-AL-075-050F
76 X 63 C-AL-075-063F
100 X 75 C-AL-100-075F
TYPE F  —
REDUCING
THREAD
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
158
158
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
SIZE
MALE X FLANGE
MM
ALUMINIUM
MIL SPEC
50 C-AL-050LA
63 C-AL-063LA
76 C-AL-075LA
100 C-AL-100LA
150 C-AL-150LA
TYPE LA  —
MALE CAMLOCK
X UNDRILLED FLANGE
SIZE
FEMALE X FLANGE
MM
ALUMINIUM
MIL SPEC
50 C-AL-050LC
63 C-AL-063LC
76 C-AL-075LC
100 C-AL-100LC
150 C-AL-150LC
TYPE LC  —
FEMALE CAMLOCK
X UNDRILLED FLANGE
SIZE
MM
ALUMINIUM
MIL SPEC
38 C-AL-038DCL
50 C-AL-050DCL
63 C-AL-063DCL
76 C-AL-075DCL
100 C-AL-100DCL
TYPE DCL  —
LOCKING DUST CAP
TYPE TTS  —
MALE BSP
X HOSETAIL
SIZE
MM
ALUMINIUM
MIL SPEC
25 C-AL-025TTS
38 C-AL-038TTS
50 C-AL-050TTS
63 C-AL-063TTS
76 C-AL-075TTS
100 C-AL-100TTS
We have access to many
configurations of camlocks and adaptors.
Please enquire if you can’t see what you are
looking for.
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
159
159
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
TYPE HJ  —
ALUM HOSE JOINER
SIZE
MM
ALUMINIUM
MIL SPEC
25 C-AL-025HJ
32 C-AL-032HJ
38 C-AL-038HJ
50 C-AL-050HJ
63 C-AL-063HJ
76 C-AL-075HJ
100 C-AL-100HJ
150 C-AL-150HJ
CALL FOR PRICING ON:
Scroll Tails,
Vapour Locks
Standpipes
V  Tail Anti Static & Soft Tail
NPT Threads
CAMLOCK SPARE PARTS
SIZE
MM
SEAL
BUNA
(NITRILE)
SEAL
EPDM
SEAL
VITON
SEAL
TEFLON
S/S PIN
FOR ARM
ARMS
BRASS
ARMS
S/S
LOCKING
ARMS**
12 C-BUN-012 - - - C-CAP-020 - C-CAS-020 -
12X20 C-BUN-020 C-EPD-020 C-VIT-020 C-TEF-020 C-CAP-020 - C-CAS-020 C-CAL-020
20 C-BUN-020 C-EPD-020 C-VIT-020 C-TEF-020 C-CAP-020 - C-CAS-020 C-CAL-020
25 C-BUN-025 C-EPD-025 C-VIT-025 C-TEF-025 C-CAP-025 C-CAB-025 C-CAS-025 C-CAL-025
32 C-BUN-032 C-EPD-032 C-VIT-032 C-TEF-032 C-CAP-063 C-CAB-063 C-CAS-063 C-CAL-063
32X38 C-BUN-038 C-EPD-038 C-VIT-038 C-TEF-038 C-CAP-063 C-CAB-063 C-CAS-063 C-CAL-063
38 C-BUN-038 C-EPD-038 C-VIT-038 C-TEF-038 C-CAP-063 C-CAB-063 C-CAS-063 C-CAL-063
50 C-BUN-050 C-EPD-050 C-VIT-050 C-TEF-050 C-CAP-063 C-CAB-063 C-CAS-063 C-CAL-063
63 C-BUN-063 C-EPD-063 C-VIT-063 C-TEF-063 C-CAP-063 C-CAB-063 C-CAS-063 C-CAL-063
76 C-BUN-075 C-EPD-075 C-VIT-075 C-TEF-075 C-CAP-100 C-CAB-100 C-CAS-100 C-CAL-100
100 C-BUN-100 C-EPD-100 C-VIT-100 C-TEF-100 C-CAP-100 C-CAB-100 C-CAS-100 C-CAL-100
150 C-BUN-150 - - - C-CAP-150 - C-CAS-150 -
SEALS / ARMS / PINS
** Only suitable for use with the Mil Spec Camlocks (C-AL)
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
160
160
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
   Abrasives
   Airbrake Fittings
   Airline Couplings
   Automotive Belts
   Ball Valves
   Bauer Fittings
   Band-It
   Brass Fittings
   Camlock Fittings
   Chain & Sprockets
   Check Valves
   Claw  Couplers
   Composite Hose
   Couplings
   Ducting
   Filter Regulators
   Fire Fittings
   Gate Valves
   Glue
   Hose Assemblies
   Hose Fittings
   Hose Reels
   Hydraulic Adaptors
   Hydraulic Couplings
   Hydraulic Hose
   Industrial Belts
   Layflat Hose
   Nozzles
   Nylon Tube
   Pipe Fittings
   Pneumatics
   Poly Fittings
   Polyurethane Tube
   Pool Hose
   Pressure Gauges
   PTFE Fittings
   Push-In Fittings
   PVC Hose
   Quick Couplings
   Rubber Hose
   Sheet Rubber
   Silicone Hose
   Stainless Steel Fittings
   Stainless Steel Hose
   Strainers
   Steam Fittings
   Super Clamps
   Tank Fittings
   Tubing
   Wormdrives
 LOCATIONS
BRAESIDE
Unit 5 / 200-208
Boundary Rd
Braeside VIC. 3195
BAYSWATER
Unit 1 / 477
Dorset Rd
Bayswater VIC. 3153
SYDNEY
25 Clyde St
Rydalmere NSW. 2116
NEWCASTLE
Unit 2 / 34
Portside Crescent
Maryville NSW. 2293
CUSTOMER SERVICE
P: 1300 349 320
F: 1300 349 321